
Presented to Faculty Senate for Approval in February 2026

Summer Term  
Classes Begin May 21 (Mon)
Memorial Day (no classes) May 28 (Mon)
Juneteenth (no classes) Jun 19 (Tues)
Independence Day (no classes) July 4 (Wed)
Term Ends To be determined once fall law start date is established

Fall Term  
Classes Begin Aug 27 (Mon)
Labor Day (no classes) Sept 3 (Mon)
Fall Break Oct 15 & 16 (Mon & Tues)
Midpoint Oct 17 (Wed)
Thanksgiving (no classes) Nov 21-25 (Wed-Sun)
Day Free for Study Dec 7 (Fri)
Final Evaluation Period Dec 10-14 (Mon-Fri)
Term Ends Dec 14 (Fri)
Class Day count (at least 68) 68 - Excluding Final Eval Period & Day Free for Study

Winter Break (# of weekdays) 15

J-Term  
Classes Begin Jan 7 (Mon)
MLK Jr. Day (no classes) Jan 21 (Mon)
Term Ends Jan 25 (Fri)
Class Day count (at least 14) 14

Spring Term  
Classes Begin Jan 28 (Mon)
Spring Break Date presented in separate motion
Midpoint Mar 15 (Fri)

Classes dismissed at 1:50 pm Apr 26 (Fri) 
Day Free for Study May 10 (Fri)
Final Evaluation Period May 13-17 (Mon-Fri)
Term Ends May 17 (Fri)
Commencement May 19 (Sun)
Class Day count (at least 68) 69 - Excluding Final Eval Period & Day Free for Study
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